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Bus D11 Diagonal Las Torres - Mall Alto Las Condes Go to website

Direction
Pc1053-Gilberto Fuenzalida / esq. Las Verbenas — 
Pd1439-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

48 stops

Open route schedule

Pc1053-Gilberto Fuenzalida / esq. Las Verbenas

Pc117-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. El Alamein

Pc118-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Bocaccio

Pc119-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Edimburgo

Pc120-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Paraná

Pc1067-Parada 4 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc662-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Círculo Apolo

Pc663-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc664-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc543-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Visviri

Pc544-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc545-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Imperial

Pc546-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Guernica

Pc547-Parada 4 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc125-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Nicosia

Pc126-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Alejandro Fleming

Pc127-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Latadia

Pc128-Parada 3 / Rotonda Tomás Moro

Pd1380-Alc. M. de La Lastra / esq. Alberto Jenschke

Pd238-Alc. M. de La Lastra / esq. Alc. Rutilio Rivas

Pd239-Avenida Salvador / esq. Nocedal

Route schedule
Pc1053-Gilberto Fuenzalida / esq. Las Verbenas — 
Pd1439-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc1053-Gilberto Fuenzalida / esq. Las Verbe-
nas

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Pd240-Avenida Salvador / esq. Av. Príncipe de Gales

Pd241-Príncipe de Gales / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pd242-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Avenida Echeñique

Pd243-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Av. Simón Bolivar

Pd244-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. A. de Henares

Pd245-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. José Zapiola Cortez

Pd246-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Avenida Larraín

PD1105-Pepe Vila / esq. Los Corcolenes

PD1106-Pepe Vila / esq. Los Prunos

PD1107-Pepe Vila / esq. G. Casas Cordero

PD1108-Pepe Vila / esq. El Molle

PD1109-M. Sánchez Fontecilla / esq. José Arrieta

PD1110-M. Sánchez Fontecilla / esq. José Arrieta

Pd294-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Jorge Alessandri

PD1042-Parada / Homecenter La Reina

Pd1043-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Capilla de Lo Arrieta

Pd1044-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Camino Peñalolén

Pd1045-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Av. Consistorial

Pd1046-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Quebrada de Suca

Pd1047-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Qda. de Camarones

PD1368-Av. José Arrieta / esq. C. de La.Montaña

PD1111-Parada / Av. José Arrieta Altura del 9800

PD1112-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Álvaro Casanova

PD1113-Álvaro Casanova / esq. Quebrada De Tana

PD1114-Álvaro Casanova / esq. Av. Diag. Las Torres

Pd732-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Avenida Grecia

Pd1439-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova



Direction
Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova 
— Pc143-Parada 4 / Mall Alto Las Condes

50 stops

Open route schedule

Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

Pd1394-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Avenida Grecia

PD1438-Álvaro Casanova / esq. Arboretum Sur

PD1092-Álvaro Casanova / esq. Arboretum Sur

PD1093-Álvaro Casanova / esq. Las Vertientes

PD1094-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Pasaje José Arrieta

PD1095-Av. José Arrieta / esq. C. de La.Montaña

PD1096-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Las Perdices

Pd1020-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Calle 1

Pd1027-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Comb. de Iquique

Pd1028-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Av. Consistorial

Pd1029-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Laura Rodríguez

Pd1030-Av. José Arrieta / esq. De Lo Arrieta

Pd1031-Parada / Homecenter La Reina

Pd256-Av. José Arrieta / esq. Mariano Sánchez F.

PD1097-M. Sánchez Fontecilla / esq. Limarí

PD1098-Limarí / esq. El Molle

PD1099-Limarí / esq. Talinay

PD1100-Talinay / esq. Vicente Bourquet

PD1101-Pepe Vila / esq. Pepe Vila

PD1102-Pepe Vila / esq. Heriberto Ortíz

PD1103-Pepe Vila / esq. Los Corcolenes

Pd303-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. José Zapiola Cortez

Pd304-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Simon González

Route schedule
Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova 
— Pc143-Parada 4 / Mall Alto Las Condes

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro 
Casanova

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Pd305-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Av. Simón Bolivar

Pd306-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Avenida Echeñique

Pd307-V. Pérez Rosales / esq. Av. Príncipe de Gales

Pd308-Príncipe de Gales / esq. S. Izquierdo

Pd309-Avenida Salvador / esq. Nocedal

Pd310-Alc. M. de La Lastra / esq. Alc. Rutilio Rivas

Pd311-Parada 4 / Rotonda Tomás Moro

Pc728-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Mallalil

Pc129-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Lolco

Pc130-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Alejandro Fleming

Pc131-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. A. de Camargo

Pc132-Avenida Tomás Moro / esq. Nicosia

Pc1034-Parada 2 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc1109-Parada 3 / Rotonda Atenas

Pc523-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Guernica

Pc524-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Tordesillas

Pc525-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Toconao

Pc526-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Alhué

Pc527-Av. Cristóbal Colón / esq. Ayquina

Pc678-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc1068-Parada 2 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc139-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Paraná

Pc140-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Bocaccio

Pc141-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. El Alamein

Pc142-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Av. Las condes

Pc143-Parada 4 / Mall Alto Las Condes



D11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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